



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 731/2022**

VICKY AGGARWAL TRADING AS HAINEY GLOBAL

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Aishwarya Debadarshini,
Adv. (through VC)

versus

SUMEET AGARWAL AND ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Ms. Mallika Agarwal, Adv.
For R-1 & 2 (8800139391)

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

18.04.2023

%

Learned P.O is on leave today.

Put up the matter on **18.05.2023** for purpose already
fixed.

Reader a/w

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 18, 2023